

CNR. NO. WBBK090000172022

Order No.03

Date. 08-02-2022

Today is the date fixed for hearing of bail petition filed on behalf of the accused Kashinath Bauri and Nayantara Bauri.

Ld p.p in- charge is present.

Ld defance lawyer is present.

C/D is not produced today, let reminder be issued for producing C/D.

In this circumstances, let this case be adjourned in the interest of justice.

Fix 09/02/2022 for hearing of bail petition filed on behalf of the accused Kashinath Bauri and Nayantara Bauri.

JO CODE- WB01399